Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	Vo. – site bille regie peny Name:	+	2356		Date - site b	ills	27	7/23
Nam	e of Contractor	11	MRMLH		Site:		1.	1100
Nape	we of work	10	thittis	0 12	ole. D.	-	4	MR.
		1	De Iline	0	T	expale	K	monal.
	k done	PE	om Date	1000	E. 1	Stock		
SL	Villa/Flat/block n	0	Qty.	13/9	23 1	o Date	17/	01/22
No.			Ary.	Rate	Units	Amount		Contractor
2.	E block			-	-	-	-	bill no
3.	Colums no	N/s	460	-		-		
	Denvewas		100	10	1003	461	OC	
4.	columns 1							
5.	110	1						
6.	array h	ode	20	20	10.5	400	to.	
7.						1	2	-
8.						1		
9.					1			
10.						-		
11.						-		
	quired	Total:			-	1	1	
		IIY	ES MNO.	Ta	ST bill requir	5000	1 8	
ACREII	rement &	PIRE	quired				YES H	NO.
O/W	ne shoet:	ITH	ot required	247	casurement &	200	Enclose	d
-				PC	MAO date:	101	Vot enc	losed
consi	KR:				THO WALE:			
-								
prove	d by Project Mana	961	IA					
se:	Ala	or	vbbtose	d by Desi	gn Team	Approved	byke	D -
D:	111	1	Date:			Date:	77 102	U.
	This achieve many by mes ages, which week, burns	1	Sign:			-		1
time to	THE REPORT OF REL	of within	17 days -6			Sign:		

To him a normal mass by sent within 7 days of complexing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour hills, hills are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

	Driv	1 Drill	S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	Driveway columns on rock	Drilling of nails for E block columns marking	Item Head						IC:	HEET
			Item Description	06,09.23	Nagendar	Deepak kumar	Drilling work	Gulmohar Residency	MRMILLP	
	20	460	Quantity							
	nos	nos	Units							
	1		Rate							
5,000	400	4,600	Amount					Sign:	Approved Ahmed	
			Amount Item Head Total						Ahmed	

Gulmohar Residency Drilling work Deepak kumar Nagendar 06.09.23 Item Head Item Description Length V eway columns on rock 1.00	MEASURE	MEASUREMENT SHEET							
d By Item Head Drilling of nails for E block columns marking Driveway columns on rock Gulmohar Residency Drilling work Nagendar 06.09.23 A Item Description Length V 1.00 1.00	Company Name:	ame:	MRMILLP				Approved I	Approved by:	Approved by: Ahmed
ption: Drilling work Decpak kumar Nagendar 06.09.23 A Item Description Length Vrilling of nails for E block columns marking Driveway columns on rock Drilling of nails for E block columns marking Driveway columns on rock	Project:		Gulmohar Residency				Sign:	Sign:	Sign:
rame: Deepak kumar Nagendar Nagendar O6.09.23	Work Desc	ription:	Drilling work						
Nagendar 06.09.23 A Item Description Length Vrilling of nails for E block columns marking Priveway columns on rock 1.00 1.00	Contractor	Name:	Deepak kumar						
No. Item Head 06.09.23 I Drilling of nails for E block columns marking 1.00 Driveway columns on rock 1.00	Prepared E	Y Comments of the comments of	Nagendar						
Item Head Item Description Length V Drilling of nails for E block columns marking 1.00 Driveway columns on rock 1.00	Date:		06.09.23						
Drilling of nails for E block columns marking Driveway columns on rock Length V 1.00 1.00				A	В		C		D
1.00	S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	22 (2000)	Height	Height Nos	
1.00	-	Drilling of nails for E block columns marking		1.00	1.00		1.00		460.00
		Driveway columns on rock		1.00	1.00	22 100 100	1.00	1.00 20.00	

Allowance for Consumables

Deepak kumar Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 07.09.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Drilling work for E block columns marking. Allowance of consumables.

Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Drilling work for E block columns marking.	Rs.1000/-
	Total amount =5000. Work done from date 3.9.2023 to date 7.9.2023.	

Amount in words: One thousand rupees Only.

Sign:	
oign.	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Deepak kumar Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 07.09.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Drilling work for E block columns marking.

Towards:

Allowance of equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Drilling work for E	
	block columns marking.	Rs.2000/-
	Total amount =5000.	
	Work done from date 3.9.2023 to date 7.9.2023.	

Amount in words: Two thousand rupees Only.

Cian.		
Sign:		

Allowance for Labour charges

Deepak kumar Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 07.09.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Drilling work for E block columns marking.

Towards:

Allowance of labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Drilling work for E	
	block columns marking.	Rs.2000/-
	Total amount =5000.	
	Work done from date 3.9.2023 to date 7.9.2023.	

Amount in words: Two thousand rupees Only.

Sign:	